
 
 Department of Environmental Protection  
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LAST FIRST AFFILIATION E-MAIL 

1 X  Abbuhl Randall Weston Solutions r.abbuhl@westonsolutions.com 

2 X  Bankowski Rich Rutgers University rbankowski@aps.rutgers.edu 

3 X  Carr Margo South Jersey Industries mcarr@sjindustries.com 

4 X  Corbin Bill Pawson Associates b.corbin@pawson-associates.com 

5 X  Cristman Jan OCUA sconklin@ocua.com 

6 X  Cuento Kathryn Chemours kathryn.1.cuento@chemours.com 

7 X  DeCarlo Lynn Marie Suez NJ lynnmarie.decarlo@unitedwater.com 

8 X  Driscol Mark Talen Energy mark.driscol@talenenergy.com 

9 X  Durham Barry NAES Corp barry.durham@naes.com 

10 X  Gill John Enviromet john.gill@enviromet.net 

11 X  Gordon Doug PSEG doug.gordon@pseg.com 

12 X  Hanna Toby ERM toby.hanna@erm.com 

13 X  Kwiatkowski Joe Trinity jkwiatkowski@trinityconsultants.com 

14 X  LaMastro Robert Corning Pharmaceutical Glass lamastror@corning.com 

15 X  Lulla Richard Mott McDonald richard.lulla@hatchmott.com 

16 X  Malta Laura JBMDL Laura.Malta.ctr@us.af.mil 

17 X  McCabe Carol Manko Gold cmccabe@mankogold.com 

18 X  Medley Tiffany Cornerstone Env. Group tiffany.medley@cornerstoneeg.com 

19 X  Meyers Heath   hmeyers@alopexenv.com 

20 X  Muto Nick RTP Environmental muto@rtpenv.com 

21 X  Pandolph John S. WCM Group jpandolph@wcmgroup.com 

22 X  Radow Sadat Ellen Van Dalen Brow esadat@vanbrow.com 

23 X  Sadashivam Sundar Trinity Consultants ssadashivam@trinityconsultants.com 

24 X  Scarborough Kimberly PSEG kimberly.scarborough@pseg.com 

25 X  Staub Jeff Viking Yacht jstaub@vikingyacht.com 

26 X  Wagner Toni Merck antoinette.wagner@merck.com 
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